
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/07/19 to 01/11/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/07/19 to 01/11/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/07/19 to 01/11/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 357.8594) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3505.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.28%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.72%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1587.1016 / $ 

331.6016
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2380.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (443.50%) / (92.66%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

67.90%

Gross Profit $ 2463.9492 Total Trades 38

Gross Loss ($ 2821.8086) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.679 Winning Rate 34.21%

Profit Factor 0.873 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.502 / (0.083)

Avg Winning Trade 189.5346 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (112.8723) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 9.4174) Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 659.9980 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 255.2344) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 983.5469) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3505.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.76%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.72%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1348.0000 / $ 

407.0000
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2380.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (137.05%) / (41.38%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

67.90%

Gross Profit $ 1023.0371 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 2006.5840) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 1.076 Winning Rate 32.14%

Profit Factor 0.510 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.176 / (0.333)

Avg Winning Trade 113.6708 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (105.6097) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 35.1267) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 365.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 190.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 625.7031 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3505.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.48% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.72%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1180.2266 / $ 

220.1653
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2380.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 188.62% / 35.19%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

67.90%

Gross Profit $ 1440.9297 Total Trades 10

Gross Loss ($ 815.2266) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 2.651 Winning Rate 40.00%

Profit Factor 1.768 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.875 / 0.461

Avg Winning Trade 360.2324 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (135.8711) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 62.5703 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 660.0020 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 255.2344) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 01/07/2019 06:28 Buy 6439.5000 01/07/2019 06:31 6430.7500 (190.0000) (190.0000) 3

2 01/07/2019 07:46 Buy 6470.7500 01/07/2019 08:26 6468.0000 (70.0000) (260.0000) 40

3 01/07/2019 09:05 Buy 6512.0000 01/07/2019 09:07 6507.7500 (100.0000) (360.0000) 2

4 01/07/2019 09:23 Buy 6516.2500 01/07/2019 09:50 6519.7500 55.0000 (305.0000) 27

5 01/07/2019 10:00 Buy 6525.5000 01/07/2019 10:23 6521.7500 (90.0000) (395.0000) 23

6 01/07/2019 10:57 Sell 6511.7500 01/07/2019 12:03 6496.9536 280.9277 (114.0723) 66

7 01/07/2019 12:23 Buy 6513.7500 01/07/2019 12:30 6507.5000 (139.9980) (254.0703) 7

8 01/07/2019 12:45 Buy 6516.0000 01/07/2019 12:50 6507.7676 (179.6484) (433.7188) 5

9 01/08/2019 06:28 Buy 6563.2500 01/08/2019 06:47 6563.9536 (0.9277) (434.6465) 19

10 01/08/2019 07:27 Sell 6523.0000 01/08/2019 08:00 6489.2500 659.9980 225.3516 33

11 01/08/2019 09:10 Buy 6525.0000 01/08/2019 09:35 6533.7207 159.4141 384.7656 25

12 01/08/2019 10:19 Buy 6533.7500 01/08/2019 10:44 6536.0000 30.0000 414.7656 25

13 01/08/2019 11:06 Buy 6555.2500 01/08/2019 11:22 6553.2500 (55.0000) 359.7656 16

14 01/08/2019 11:53 Buy 6561.7500 01/08/2019 11:56 6557.0000 (110.0000) 249.7656 3

15 01/08/2019 12:10 Sell 6554.0000 01/08/2019 12:14 6560.2500 (140.0000) 109.7656 4

16 01/09/2019 06:31 Sell 6574.5000 01/09/2019 06:33 6586.5117 (255.2344) (145.4688) 2

17 01/09/2019 08:34 Buy 6606.0000 01/09/2019 08:38 6598.2500 (170.0000) (315.4688) 4

18 01/09/2019 09:00 Buy 6617.7500 01/09/2019 09:43 6620.0000 30.0000 (285.4688) 43

19 01/09/2019 09:50 Buy 6631.7500 01/09/2019 10:06 6624.1860 (166.2793) (451.7480) 16

20 01/09/2019 10:19 Buy 6631.0000 01/09/2019 10:48 6625.5000 (125.0020) (576.7500) 29

21 01/09/2019 11:28 Sell 6604.2500 01/09/2019 11:41 6613.7500 (205.0000) (781.7500) 13

22 01/10/2019 06:29 Sell 6563.7500 01/10/2019 07:00 6544.2500 375.0000 (406.7500) 31

23 01/10/2019 07:28 Buy 6574.7500 01/10/2019 08:18 6593.7500 365.0000 (41.7500) 50

24 01/10/2019 08:43 Buy 6601.7500 01/10/2019 08:46 6594.0000 (170.0000) (211.7500) 3

25 01/10/2019 09:39 Buy 6607.5000 01/10/2019 10:03 6609.9536 34.0723 (177.6777) 24

26 01/10/2019 10:38 Sell 6580.2500 01/10/2019 10:50 6582.7500 (64.9941) (242.6719) 12

27 01/10/2019 11:15 Buy 6613.7500 01/10/2019 11:29 6612.7500 (35.0000) (277.6719) 14

28 01/10/2019 12:00 Buy 6616.7500 01/10/2019 12:10 6609.7676 (154.6484) (432.3203) 10

29 01/10/2019 12:13 Buy 6617.2500 01/10/2019 12:55 6628.9766 219.5391 (212.7813) 42

30 01/11/2019 06:26 Sell 6595.2500 01/11/2019 06:59 6588.2500 125.0000 (87.7813) 33

31 01/11/2019 07:17 Buy 6596.7500 01/11/2019 07:25 6590.0000 (150.0000) (237.7813) 8

32 01/11/2019 08:40 Buy 6591.7500 01/11/2019 09:10 6597.0000 90.0000 (147.7813) 30

33 01/11/2019 09:26 Buy 6606.5000 01/11/2019 09:48 6606.0000 (25.0000) (172.7813) 22

34 01/11/2019 10:19 Sell 6592.5000 01/11/2019 10:37 6592.7500 (20.0000) (192.7813) 18

35 01/11/2019 10:49 Sell 6587.7500 01/11/2019 11:08 6593.5000 (130.0000) (322.7813) 19

36 01/11/2019 11:21 Buy 6599.2500 01/11/2019 11:54 6599.7676 (4.6484) (327.4297) 33

37 01/11/2019 12:07 Buy 6603.7500 01/11/2019 12:25 6600.9790 (70.4277) (397.8574) 18

38 01/11/2019 12:32 Buy 6606.7500 01/11/2019 12:58 6609.5000 39.9980 (357.8594) 26
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